
2024 Kalamunda Christian School Fee Schedule Swan Christian Education Association  

Fee Schedule 

2024 
Tuition Fees  
Per Student   

  

Annual Quarterly 
(4 Payments)* 

Monthly 
(10 Payments)* 

Fortnightly 
(20 Payments)* 

Weekly 
(40 Payments)* 

Pre-Kindergarten $3,655 $914 $366 $183 $91 

Kindergarten (3 Days) $3,610 $903 $361 $181 $90 

Pre-Primary $4,584 $1,146 $458 $229 $115 

Year 1 – Year 3 $4,998 $1,250 $500 $250 $125 



2024 Kalamunda Christian School Fee Schedule Swan Christian Education Association  

Other Terms & Conditions 
 

Enrolment Fees 
Parents seeking to enrol their child(ren) at a SCEA school shall make an application and attend any interviews as a part 
of the enrolment procedure required by the school. 
 
When a place or places are offered to the first child(ren) in any family, a non-refundable enrolment fee of $670 per family 
shall be paid by the parent/guardians to confirm acceptance of the place or places offered. Payment of the Enrolment Fee 
shall guarantee the enrolment of the child(ren) being offered a place at that time and does not guarantee acceptance of 
any subsequent applications. Enrolment fees are not refundable. 
 
Additional Charges 
Some curricular activities, excursions, camps, books and consumables will be charged separately and are not included in 
the above tuition fee schedule (see below). These costs are not subject to any discounts. These items will be billed 
separately and listed on your tuition statement. 
 
Commencement During School Term 
Where a new student commences part way through any term, a pro-


